BOWDEN

BREWING




WELCOME!

Bowden Brewing is ‘the local’. Serving the people
of Bowden and beyond quality beers with quality
smiles. The only thing we take seriously is good
beer(and correct use of PPE). Our drinks menu is
focused on highlighting the best of Australia, with
an emphasis on locally made products.

BEER

Take a look at the board, or better yet ask
our friendly team to guide you in the right
direction. They're all pretty tasty...

MASA

Masa is our in-house Mexican restaurant. You'll find
food inspired by the rich street food culture of
Mexico cooked with techniques and ingredients
from the many cultures that make up Australia’s

multi-cultural food scene. Just like the beers
themselves, the ethos of the kitchen is to keep
things simple while using the freshest ingredients
possible sourced from local producers.










NON-
ALCOHOLIC

Strange Love Soda 9
Lime & Jalapeno

Very Mandarin

Mischief Brew

Cola 7
Aperitivo Spritz 10
Long Rays 7

Premium Australian Tonic

House Made Soft Drinks 6
Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Creaming Soda

Sunraysia 8

Premium Apple Juice

Heaps Normal 8
Quiet XPA

e e




gIN + TONIC

Lost Phoenix Spirits - Australian Dry Gin
with Tonic + dehydrated lemon

Imperial Measures Distilling - Ounce Bold
with Tonic + green olives (SA)

Never Never Distillery - Triple Juniper
with Tonic + dehydrated lemon (SA)

Never Never Distillery - Pink Pepper Gin
with Tonic + dehydrated grapefruit (SA)

Applewood - Alpine
with Tonic +lime and peppercorns (SA)

Barossa Distilling Co. - Generations Gin
with Tonic + dehydrated orange (SA)

Three Valleys - Watervale Gin
with Tonic + Dehydrated lime and strawberry (SA)

Full Circle - Lemon and Thyme
with Tonic +lemon and thyme (SA)

Seven Seasons - Green Ant Gin
with Tonic + coriander and fresh lime (SA)

Seven Seasons - Bush Apple Gin
with Tonic + mint and dehydrated grapefruit (SA)

Cape Byron Distilling - Brookies Byron Slow Gin
with Soda + strawberry and mint (NSW)

Threefold - GSM Gin
with Tonic +orange (SA)

Ambleside - Blossom Gin
with Tonic + dehydrated strawberry (SA)

Red Hen - Ruby Tuesday
with Soda + dehydrated strawberry (SA)

12

13

12

17

14

15

14

14

15

15

13

16

14

14




cOCKTAILS

Breakfast at 3 21
Gin, sloe gin, marmalade, blood orange

Hidden in the Monastery 22
Whisky, amaro, apple juice

Bligh Rebellion 23
Spiced rum, sweet vermouth, pineapple, vanilla

Geri Halliwell 20
Chipotle tequila, ginger beer, agave, lime, soda

Davo’s Spritz 18
Davidson plum aperitivo, prosecco, soda

Seasonal Sour Spritz 16
Sour beer, lemon, soda

Hot Butter Beer 13
Draught beer, butter, egg, nutmeg, cloves, ginger
Add spiced rum +7

e e




\_

SPIRITS
Whisky

Starward - Twofold (VIC)

Tin Shed Distilling - Iniquity Single Malt (SA)
5nines - Single Cask (SA)

Adelaide Hills Distillery - Australian Whisky (SA)
Corowa Distillery - Quicks Courage (VIC)

Cut Hill - Private Cask (SA)

Chief Son’s - Sweet Peat (VIC)

Ruim

Brix - Spiced Rum (NSW)

Bundaberg - Small Batch Rum (QLD)

Corazon - Single Estate Blanco (MEX)

Mt. Compass Spirits - Agave Spirit (SA)

Vodka

Copper Plate - Vodka (USA)
Adelaide Hills Distillery - 78 Degrees Vodka (SA)

Missy Sippy - Sugar Cane Vodka (SA)

12

23

19

13

24

21

36

10

13

10

12

10

10

12




WINES

Qubhies

2021- Alpino - Prosecco - (King Valley) 12/55
2021- Fulltime Fantasy - Sparkling Rose -(Langhorn Creek)  13/60
2021- Turon Wines - Blanc De Noirs - (Adelaide Hills) 70
White
2021- Love & Other Drinks - Riesling - (Clare Valley) 12/55
2023 - Charlotte Dalton - Semillon - (Barossa Valley) 14/65
2022 - Sven Joschke - Chardonnay - (Barossa Valley) 15/70
2021 - Stoke - Sauvignon Blanc - (Kangaroo Island) 60
2021- Delinquente - Vermentino - (Riverland) 50

Pink

2021- Forage Supply Co - Whole Lotta Rose (Barossa Valley) 13/60

Redd

2023 - Grounded Cru - Pinot Noir - (Adelaide Hills) 14/65
2023 - Bink Wines - Primitivo - (Clare Valley) 15/70
2021- Hart of the Barossa - Shiraz - (Barossa Valley) 14/65
2021-Brave New Wine - Red/White Blend - (WA) 65

2022 - Unico Zelo - Delta Blue -(Langhorne Creek) 65







