BOWDEN BREWING

@BOWDENBREWING



BOWDENBREWING.COM

WELCOME!

Bowden Brewing is 'the local'. Serving the people of Bowden and beyond quality beers with quality smiles. The only thing we take seriously is good beer (and correct use of PPE). Our drinks menu is focused on highlighting the best of Australia, with an emphasis on locally made products.

BEER

Take a look at the board, or better yet ask our friendly team to guide you in the right direction. They're all pretty tasty...

MASA

Masa is our in-house Mexican restaurant. You'll find food inspired by the rich street food culture of Mexico cooked with techniques and ingredients from the many cultures that make up Australia's multi-cultural food scene. Just like the beers themselves, the ethos of the kitchen is to keep things simple while using the freshest ingredients possible sourced from local producers.



















DRINKS LIST



@BOWDENBREWING



BOWDENBREWING.COM

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Lime & Jalapeno	9
Very Mandarin	
Mischief Brew	
Cola	7
Aperitivo Spritz	10
Long Rays Premium Australian Tonic	7
House Made Soft Drinks Lemonade	6
Ginger Ale	
Creaming Soda	
Sunraysia	8
Premium Apple Juice	
Heaps Normal Oujet XPA	8

GIN + TONIC

with Tonic + dehydrated lemon	12
Imperial Measures Distilling - Ounce Bold with Tonic + green olives (SA)	13
Never Never Distillery - Triple Juniper with Tonic + dehydrated lemon (SA)	12
Never Never Distillery - Pink Pepper Gin with Tonic + dehydrated grapefruit (SA)	17
Applewood - Alpine with Tonic + lime and peppercorns (SA)	14
Barossa Distilling Co Generations Gin with Tonic + dehydrated orange (SA)	15
Three Valleys - Watervale Gin with Tonic + Dehydrated lime and strawberry (SA)	14
Full Circle - Lemon and Thyme with Tonic + lemon and thyme (SA)	14
Seven Seasons - Green Ant Gin with Tonic + coriander and fresh lime (SA)	15
Seven Seasons - Bush Apple Gin pith Tonic + mint and dehydrated grapefruit (SA)	15
Cape Byron Distilling - Brookies Byron Slow Gin with Soda + strawberry and mint (NSW)	13
Threefold - GSM Gin with Tonic + orange (SA)	16
Ambleside - Blossom Gin with Tonic + dehydrated strawberry (SA)	14
Red Hen - Ruby Tuesday with Soda + dehydrated strawberry (SA)	14

COCKTAILS

Breakfast at 3 Gin, sloe gin, marmalade, blood orange	21
Hidden in the Monastery Whisky, amaro, apple juice	22
Bligh Rebellion Spiced rum, sweet vermouth, pineapple, vanilla	23
Geri Halliwell Chipotle tequila, ginger beer, agave, lime, soda	20
Davo's Spritz Davidson plum aperitivo, prosecco, soda	18
Seasonal Sour Spritz Sour beer, lemon, soda	16
Hot Butter Beer Draught beer, butter, egg, nutmeg, cloves, ginger	13
Add spiced rum	+7

SPIRITS

Wh	isky	
	Starward - Twofold (VIC)	12
	Tin Shed Distilling - Iniquity Single Malt (SA)	23
	5nines - Single Cask (SA)	19
	Adelaide Hills Distillery - Australian Whisky (SA)	13
	Corowa Distillery - Quicks Courage (VIC)	24
	Cut Hill - Private Cask (SA)	21
	Chief Son's - Sweet Peat (VIC)	36
RU	n	
	Brix - Spiced Rum (NSW)	10
	Bundaberg - Small Batch Rum (QLD)	13
Teq	yuila	
	Corazon - Single Estate Blanco (MEX)	10
	Mt. Compass Spirits - Agave Spirit (SA)	12
Voi	dka	
	Copper Plate - Vodka (USA)	10
	Adelaide Hills Distillery - 78 Degrees Vodka (SA)	10
	Missy Sippy - Sugar Cane Vodka (SA)	12

WINES

Bupples

2021 - Alpino - Prosecco - (King Valley) 2021 - Fulltime Fantasy - Sparkling Rose - (Langhorn Creek) 2021 - Turon Wines - Blanc De Noirs - (Adelaide Hills)	12/55 13/60 70
White	
2021 - Love & Other Drinks - Riesling - (Clare Valley) 2023 - Charlotte Dalton - Semillon - (Barossa Valley) 2022 - Sven Joschke - Chardonnay - (Barossa Valley) 2021 - Stoke - Sauvignon Blanc - (Kangaroo Island) 2021 - Delinquente - Vermentino - (Riverland)	12/55 14/65 15/70 60 50
Pink 2021 - Forage Supply Co - Whole Lotta Rose (Barossa Valley)	13/60
Red	
2023 - Grounded Cru - Pinot Noir - (Adelaide Hills) 2023 - Bink Wines - Primitivo - (Clare Valley) 2021 - Hart of the Barossa - Shiraz - (Barossa Valley)	14/65 15/70 14/65
2021 - Brave New Wine - Red/White Blend - (WA) 2022 - Unico Zelo - Delta Blue - (Langhorne Creek)	65 65

